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It is, as of vet, ignorant of you. It is so near that you could reach out and touch it with your talons.
Keep still. Observe.
Strike!

Retreat.

Download ->>> http://bit.ly/2SJGV63

About This Content
Windlands - Original Soundtrack

The original soundtrack to Windlands by Simo Saino with 23 tracks spanning almost one and a half hours. Provided in mp3
format.

® 1. Opening Theme (3:57)

e 2. Tutorial (3:22)

® 3. Positive Surroundings (4:08)

® 4. First Steps (3:35)

¢ 5. Deactivated Warmachine (3:38)
® 6. Shoulders of Giants (3:41)

e 7. Surrounded by Mystery (4:06)
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8. Level of Suspense (3:25)

9. Jungle Challenge (3:28)

10.

11.
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14.
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Wasteland Wanderer (5:15)

The Joy That Sank (3:39)

Hollow Quarter Scavenge Hunt (4:01)
Melancholy Walker (3:55)

City Challenge (3:21)

Sky Map (4:43)

Open Adventure (3:37)

Sky is the Limit (4:22)

Ghost in the Sky (4:38)

Mystery Buildup (4:11)

Sky Challenge (3:15)

The End (2:58)

The End is a New Beginning (3:11, Includes vocals by Amanda Finnholm)

Windlands Trailer (0:54)
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Title: Windlands - Original Soundtrack
Genre: Adventure, Indie

Developer:

Psytec Games Ltd

Release Date: 8 Jun, 2016
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